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ITEM-NO. (ITEM-NO.)
Cross section1 (Cross section / mm²)
Cross section2 (Cross section / AWG)
Strip length (Strip length / mm)
Height (Height / mm)
Width (Width / mm)
Depth (Depth / mm)
No. of connection Points (No. of connection Points)
No. of potentials (No. of potentials)
COLOR (COLOR)
WEIGHT (WEIGHT / g)
Comment (Comment)

283-677/999-950
0.5 - 16
20 - 06
16 - 17
37.5
12
104.5
3
1
grün-gelb
57.3
Für Ex e II-Anwendungen geeignet
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